
UCHIYAMA CUP 2025 Week2
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

08 SEP 2025
City,Country

Sapporo, JPN

MS - SINGLES MAIN DRAW

Prize Money US$

30000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-JPN-2025-019
ITF Supervisor 

Elda Matsuno 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 344 JPN  NAKAGAWA, N [1]

2 Q *1767 JPN  KATAYAMA, Sho

3 WC 965 JPN  TABATA, Ryo

4 513 JPN  SHIRAISHI, Hikaru

5 Q 1047 JPN  MATSUMURA, Ryotaro

6 Q 1192 GBR  WHITEHOUSE, Mark

7 668 JPN  ICHIKAWA, Taisei

8 480 JPN  ISOMURA, K [8]

9 423 JPN  TAKAHASHI, Y [4]

10 572 CZE  PALAN, Dominik

11 Q 1424 JPN  TAKAMISAWA, Taketo

12 Q 1020 JPN  NAKAGAWA, Shunsuke

13 756 JPN  OGURA, Kosuke

14 SE 783 JPN  KAWAHASHI, Yuta

15 579 JPN  UCHIDA, Kaichi

16 470 JPN  KUMASAKA, T [7]

17 458 JPN  TOKUDA, Renta [6]

18 Q 1341 JPN  TANUMA, Ryota

19 666 JPN  MATSUOKA, Hayato

20 813 JPN  VITHOONTIEN, Leo

21 WC 782 JPN  FUKUDA, Sora

22 629 USA  BRUMM, Jacob

23 694 JPN  SAITOH, Keisuke

24 421 JPN  IMAMURA, M [3]

25 425 GBR  BROOM, Charles [5]

26 WC JPN  KAWANISHI, Hyu

27 771 JPN  KUSUHARA, Yusuke

28 WC 1575 JPN  KOYAMA, Hiromasa

29 541 JPN  MOCHIZUKI, Yuki

30 Q 1438 JPN  TAKAHATA, Riku

31 Q 823 JPN  HONDA, Naoya

32 420 AUS  DELLAVEDOVA, M [2]

Round 2

 NAKAGAWA, N [1]
 6-4 6-2 

 SHIRAISHI, Hikaru
 6-7(5) 7-5 6-0 

 WHITEHOUSE, Mark
 6-2 6-3 

 ISOMURA, K [8]
 6-2 6-1 

 TAKAHASHI, Y [4]
 6-2 6-2 

 NAKAGAWA, Shunsuke
 6-4 7-6(3) 

 OGURA, Kosuke
 6-3 7-5 

 UCHIDA, Kaichi
 6-3 6-4 

 TOKUDA, Renta [6]
 6-2 6-3 

 MATSUOKA, Hayato
 6-2 6-4 

 FUKUDA, Sora
 6-2 6-4 

 IMAMURA, M [3]
 6-3 6-3 

 BROOM, Charles [5]
 6-2 6-1 

 KUSUHARA, Yusuke
 2-6 7-5 6-3 

 MOCHIZUKI, Yuki
 6-1 6-1 

 DELLAVEDOVA, M [2]
 7-5 6-7(5) 6-4 

Quarterfinals

 NAKAGAWA, N [1]
 6-3 6-1 

 WHITEHOUSE, Mark
 7-5 7-5 

 NAKAGAWA, Shunsuke
 7-6(6) 7-6(4) 

 UCHIDA, Kaichi
 6-3 6-3 

 TOKUDA, Renta [6]
 6-4 6-2 

 IMAMURA, M [3]
 6-3 7-6(6) 

 BROOM, Charles [5]
 6-4 6-3 

 DELLAVEDOVA, M [2]
 6-3 7-5 

Semifinals

 NAKAGAWA, N [1]
 6-3 6-4 

 UCHIDA, Kaichi
 6-1 6-0 

 TOKUDA, Renta [6]
 7-5 6-1 

 BROOM, Charles [5]
 6-2 6-2 

Final

 UCHIDA, Kaichi
 3-6 6-3 6-3 

 TOKUDA, Renta [6]
 6-2 3-1 Ret.

 
 

* ITF Ranking www.itftennis.comuchiyamacup.com
# Seeded Players
1 NAKAGAWA, Naoki
2 DELLAVEDOVA, Matthew
3 IMAMURA, Masamichi
4 TAKAHASHI, Yusuke
5 BROOM, Charles
6 TOKUDA, Renta
7 KUMASAKA, Takuya
8 ISOMURA, Kokoro

# Lucky Losers Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  08 SEP 2025 14:14 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 OGURA, Kosuke (JPN)
 Player representatives
 HONDA, Naoya (JPN)
 
 Signature

 Elda Matsuno



UCHIYAMA CUP 2025 Week2
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

08 SEP 2025
City,Country

Sapporo, JPN

MD - DOUBLES MAIN DRAW

Prize Money US$

30000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-JPN-2025-019
ITF Supervisor 

Elda Matsuno 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 
A-0465

JPN
JPN  NAKAGAWA, S [1]

 UCHIDA, Kaichi

2 
PR

SWE
JPN  MATSUMURA, Ryotaro

 MRIDHA, Jonathan

3 
A-2318

JPN
JPN  MOCHIZUKI, Yuki

 NOGUCHI, Masakatsu

4 
WC

JPN
JPN  SATO, Masaru

 SATO, Suguru

5 
A-0540

JPN
JPN  IMAMURA, Masamichi [3]

 TAJIMA, Naoki

6 
WC

JPN
JPN  ADACHI, Taki

 OTSUKA, Kentaro

7 
A-2608

JPN
JPN  NAKAGAWA, Naoki

 TANUMA, Ryota

8 
A-1203

JPN
JPN  KONO, YUHEI

 OGURA, Kosuke

9 
A-0932

JPN
JPN  KATAYAMA, Sho

 KUSUHARA, Yusuke

10 
A-1684

JPN
JPN  SAITOH, Keisuke

 SUMIZAWA, Daisuke

11 
A-2158

JPN
JPN  OKAMURA, Issei

 TAKAHATA, Riku

12 
A-0594

JPN
JPN  ICHIKAWA, Taisei [4]

 ISOMURA, Kokoro

13 
WC

JPN
JPN  KAWANISHI, Hyu

 OKABE, Sena

14 
A-2268

JPN
JPN  HONDA, Naoya

 MATSUOKA, Hayato

15 
A-1061

JPN
JPN  HAZAWA, Shinji

 SUEOKA, Yamato

16 
A-0486

GBR
GBR  BROOM, Charles [2]

 WHITEHOUSE, Mark

Quarterfinals

 NAKAGAWA, S [1]
 UCHIDA, Kaichi
 6-3 6-3 

 MOCHIZUKI, Yuki
 NOGUCHI, Masakatsu
 6-0 6-2 

 IMAMURA, Masamichi [3]
 TAJIMA, Naoki
 6-2 6-1 

 NAKAGAWA, Naoki
 TANUMA, Ryota
 6-2 7-6(4) 

 SAITOH, Keisuke
 SUMIZAWA, Daisuke
 6-3 6-3 

 ICHIKAWA, Taisei [4]
 ISOMURA, Kokoro
 6-4 6-4 

 HONDA, Naoya
 MATSUOKA, Hayato
 6-4 6-0 

 BROOM, Charles [2]
 WHITEHOUSE, Mark
 6-3 6-7(6) [10-5] 

Semifinals

 MOCHIZUKI, Yuki
 NOGUCHI, Masakatsu
 6-7(1) 6-2 [10-4] 

 IMAMURA, Masamichi [3]
 TAJIMA, Naoki
 4-6 6-0 [10-5] 

 SAITOH, Keisuke
 SUMIZAWA, Daisuke
 7-6(4) 6-2 

 HONDA, Naoya
 MATSUOKA, Hayato
 6-4 4-6 [10-1] 

Final

 MOCHIZUKI, Yuki
 NOGUCHI, Masakatsu
 7-6(3) 2-6 [10-8] 

 SAITOH, Keisuke
 SUMIZAWA, Daisuke
 5-7 6-2 [10-7] 

 
 
 

Rankings: A=Pro+Pro, B=Pro+ITF, C=ITF+ITF www.itftennis.comuchiyamacup.com
# Seeded Players
1 NAKAGAWA, Shunsuke

UCHIDA, Kaichi
2 BROOM, Charles

WHITEHOUSE, Mark
3 IMAMURA, Masamichi

TAJIMA, Naoki
4 ICHIKAWA, Taisei

ISOMURA, Kokoro

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name
1 MRIDHA, Jonathan

 Draw date/time:  08 SEP 2025 14:07 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 MATSUMURA, R (JPN)+MRIDHA, J (SWE)
 Player representatives
 HONDA, Naoya (JPN)
 
 Signature

 Elda Matsuno


